
B2o—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 12/1981

USED EQUIPMENT
TRACTORS:
• Waiver of Finance, on
Used Tractors To March
1,1982
IH 1566 D., Cab & Air,

30.5x32 tires, new TA,
Real Nice $23,000!

JO 4520. 20.8x38
Radials, No Cab -

$13,600
IH 560 Gas, 400 Gas, 300

Gas
IH 656 0. Hydro
IH 350 High Utility
IH 350 Farmall
IH 544 Gas w/2000

Loader
MF 165Diesel
JO 1010 Gas w/Tricycle

Front End
Oliver 1800 Gas, Wide

Front End, over &

under
Farmall 300 3 ph, real

nice
TILLAGE:
IH 5510’ Conser-Til
IH 770 12' Offset Disc,

like new
IH 47513'5 Disc Harrow
Bush Hog 18’Folding Disc
Pittsburg 12' Disc
Oliver 251 9' Disc, Real

Nice
IH 370, 350. 37, 35 In

Various Sizes
JDl2' 3-Rank Chisel
JO 1600 12-shank Chisel

Plow
JD F245 H 7-Bottom on

Land Plow
Oliver 4-Bot. Semi-Mtd.

Plow
Int. 663 6-Row Cultivator
PUNTERS:
4 & 6 Row Cyclos, Field

Ready!
JD FBB 17x7 .Comb.

Single Discs, Good
Shape!

JO 494-A, DO, 4-Row
Planter

IH No. 1013x7Plain Drill
IH No. 10 16x7 Single

Disc, Comb., Hyd. Lift
IH No. 10 16x7 Single

Disc, Comb.
Oliver 24x6 Combination

Drill
Oliver 17x7 Combination

Drill

COMBINES:
IH 915 Combine,

Low Hrs.
863Cornhead
844 Cornhead
810 15’ Floating

Cutting Bar
810 13' Floating

Cutting Bar

IH 403 w. 4-Row Wxte
Head & 12 ft. Gram
Platform

IH 315.2-Row Wide Head
IH 203 w/2 Row Head
IH 227 Cornhead, fits

315,205 or 203
MAY A FORAGE EQUIPMENT;
18 Flail Chopper, Like

New
JO 115Forage Wagon
Model BN9B Badger

Blower
38 JDChopper
550 IHChopper
36 NHFlail Chopper
33 NK Flail Chopper
(2) 990 Int. Mower Cond.,

9ft.
GehlFßß 88 Blower
1014 Hesston Mower

Cond.
420 T Hesston S.P.
NH 479 Haybine
MF DEO-20 3 pt. Hitch, 5

Bar Rake

18’ &21’
FARMBILT
HAY BALE
WAGONS
INSTOCK

-i-i ERB& HENRYW EQUIP., INC.
UjU New BerlmviUe,■ PA 19845■ Ph:(215) 367-2169H Daily 7-5

Fri. 7-9; Sat. 7-4

FARM EQUIPMENT

TRIPLE H EQUIPMENT
Peach Bottom, Pa.
717-548-2640or Q/USmi

717-548-2094
NEW EQUIPMENT

3 - WRIGHT RAIN manure pumps and
sprinklers

2 - 5 wheel 3 pt Vicon Rakes
1 - 6 wheel trailer Vicon Rake
1 - KM 240Mower Conditioner

Special $8,400
1 - OM 240Mower Conditioner (Demo)
1 - CM 240 Mower 3 pt
2 -1900 lb. Vicon Spreader-Seeders
2 - Vermeer 9' MowerConditioners

Heavy Duty Round Bale Feeders
4-Kelly Log Splitters
3 ■ Spinner type Fertilizer Spreaders
Tye no till drill(demo)

We Have In Stock
Vr''o9v* New VermeerBalers ands Mobile Irrigation Equipment

for water or manure.

USED EQUIPMENT
Vicon Spreader-Seeder 1400 lbs.
Hesston SP 500 Windrower
New Holland #275 Baler
New Holland277 Baler
1 - Demo 15’ Vicon Power Harrow
Vermeer Demo Irrigation Traveler
Laley hay tedder
NH hay conditioner

USED
EQUIPMENT

Brand New 1086w/cab, air, western
interior, triple hydraulics,

18.4x38rubber
*25,500

This is a tractor with heavy front end
housing and the latest hydraulic

system and is probably the cheapest
one to be found for sale.

New 782 NH Chopper w/new style 2R Corn Head,
electric controls ...$9,250 or less.

NH 982 Chopper, filled 1 silo
1972 Uni 702 Diesel w/1600 hrs., w/1976 767 -

super chopper, electric sharpener and 3 row
head.

704 Uni Gas Tractor w/6SO hrs.
MF 410 Quick Tach Combine w/2 heads
IH 1468Tractor w/cab
JD 4020 Tractor, Powershitt
IH 560 Gas Tractor
Farmall 450Tractor w/last hitch
Farmall 756 Gas Tractor, new motor
AC 200 Tractor w/2100 hrs. 1 owner
Nl 705 Uni w/767 Super Chopper, 3 row Narrow

Corn Head $15,750.
Uni 705 Diesel w/737 Husker and7314 row head,

will sell separate
Late 410 Massey Combine, ertremelynice.
JD 5460 Chopper, 490 hrs. 4 Wheel Drive
Int. 234 Mounted Picker
(2) Grain Dryers

CORN HEADS
MF 444Row Head
IHC 800 Series, throat andcorn head for 503 com-

bine
IHC 429 N for 503 combine, excellent
2Row Headsfor Gleaner K orE 111
244 Head lor JDCombine, PickerorChopper
Uni Corn Heads, 3& 4Row.
Coming 1n...

Oliver 1755 tractorw/cab& air. 1900 hrs.

FOR RENT
(Aluminum 35’ Trailer with 4Vzft.

I sides, grain tight, ideal for grain,
’ apples, potatoes, etc.

Has no dump
717-464-2778

RAYMOND B. LEAMAN
Willow StreetROI. Ph: Lancaster 464-2778

Midway between Lancaster & Quarryville
off Rt. 222 take Brenneman Road
at Graybilt Bros. Garage, Refton

NEWLEADERLime & Fertilizer
Spreaders

HI-WAY Cinder Spreaders - All
Types

FRINK & VALK Snow Plows

UVULEBODf CO.
P.O. Box 217, R.D. #3
Annville, Pa. 17003

Phone 717-867-4631

i Nothingruns
OEEREj like aDeere |

SPECIALS ON USED EQUIPMENT
TRACTORS
JD 2840 TractorI JO 4010
JO 730
JO 730(ford BN, mmtcond.
Ford 801
JD A

UD 440 Dozer

14,800
9000
4250
4000
2800
2800
1800
5000

13,800
8500
3950
3600
2500
2500
1500
3000

HAYING EQUIPMENT
JD336 baler w/30elector
JDI4T w/#l ejector
JD 14T baler w/#2ejector
JD 24Tbaler w/#2 ejector
2 JDl4Tbalerw/#l

. 4200
600
750

1200

electors, you pick
NH 68 baler w/54

thrower
Owantonna 700 SP

MowerConditioner
Case 475 mower condi-

tioner
NH 1469SP haybme
NH469haybme
JO 640 rake
AC rake
HARVESTERS
JD 38 harvester w/2

row head
JO 3800 harvester w/2 row

narrow head
JD 244 corn head
JD 244 corn head
JD 2 row crop narrowhead
JD 2 row crop wide head
JD 1 row corn head
DISCS
MF 12’
M & M Disc
PLOWS
JD 2-14”
JD 44 2 btm. trail

MISCELLANEOUS
JD 1064wagon
JD 1990wheel harrow
JD 45 combine -12’ w/

oversized tires
Grove wagon
NHwagon w/hay

rack
Nlcorn picker
JD 101 picker
Papec 880 grinder mixer
NH 33 chopper
Hawk tank 7%ton spreader
Nlspreader
MF blade
5' rotary cutter
JD47” skidsteer bucket

THIS WEEK’S SPECIALON
NEW MACHINERY

List Sale
$19,061 $14,800JD2440

JD242owindrower
w/cab & 23012' auger
platform

JD 410 round baler
JtS 1640plowing disc
JD 950 roller harrow
JD 2600 plow 4-18
JO 2800plow 4-18
JD 225 offset disc
JD 680 spreader
JO 16Achopper
JD 6500blower
JD 3940 harvester

w/elec.'controls
JD 336 harrow 12’
JD 145 loader _

JD 146 loader
JO 148 loader
JD 158 loader

27.200 20,800
8656' 6500
7932 6000
4580 3550
7800 6300
9500 7200
5348 4250
9875 7300
5070 3900
2537 1850

10,282
1350
2780
3380
3485
3775

Rental of Power Till Seeder

lib TRADE ON SALE PRICES
AUKER-ENA

■l| EQUIPMENT, INC.
■Lgam Oakland Mills. PA 17067
WM?' 717-463-3511 436-2235

4600
650

1495
1600

€95

1100
‘ 3500

1995
4000
1875
1275
600

2000

5100
2100
2400
1200
950
600

2000
1200

475
125

595
2000

3500
495

975

-.1500
3000
1395
1150
500

1800

4000
1900
2200
1000
800
200

1900
1000

450
115

500
1800

2500
450

8000
925

2100
2500
2600
2900

NOTICE HORSE FARMERS'
We now have on stock a .nice size

gravity box for driving beside'picker or
trailing. Handy wheel for opening slide.
Skids long enough for platform of front.
Also available mounted on two wheels
with hitch to use with forecart.

See these before you buy.
Bin on Skids $400.00
Bin on.Wheels - $600.00

2% Cash Disc. Delivery Available.
ELAM M. STOLTZFUS

Box 210RDI AmishRoad
Kinzers, Pa. 17535

bobcat dt
USED EQUIPMENT

Tractors
Farmall 140
1H4840
IHI-656 Gas Hydro
1HF986 0
1HF504
IHFIO66D
IH Hydro84 D
IHIB4 Cub Lo-Boy
IHF3OOGas
Oliver 1850

Hay Machines
NI4O2RaKe
IH46 Baler,w/Jhrower
IH37w/thrower
IH 10Bale Thrower
IH 115 Mower
IH 9' Ft-.-% 990 Mower

Conditioner
M.C.Rotary Scythe
Kubota 60''Mower
JD Hay Tedder
Myers Hay Crusher
Hesston No. lOStakhand
Nl Mower'
NH 67 Baler
J.D. MowerCond.
JD2I4 Baler

Plows
IH 550 5-Bottom
1H4403F 16"
IH450 3F AutoReset
1H5313F
IH 700 6F Auto.Reset
IH 710 4F Automatic
3F TrailingPlow-
Fast Hitch 2way
MFSFI4” Mounted
J0F125 3F

ForageEquipment
JH 8 Hail chopper
IH 16 Harvester wl2

Heads
IH 550 Harvester wl2

Tillage Heads
IH 122Mtd. Disk Harrow IH 65QForage Harvester
Dunham 10 Ft. IH5Ow/PTODrive

Cultipacker IH 2 Row Wide Row Crop
Ho.ward S.T. -180 ' Units

Rotovator JO 6 Harvester
Lely Power Harrow JD\ 34 Harvester
MF 3 pt. Disk Harrow Heads
Oliver 253 Disk Harrow & Flail Chopper.
McConnel 20' -Spring AC7BO HarvesterTooth Harrow with Fox-546 Harvester

Transport NH7L7
IH 42 Blower
NH 25 Blower
Kools Blower

Planters & Drills
IH 56Planter, 4Row
IHSOO Planter, 6Row
Pittsburgh 4-Row 3-pt. Miscellaneous

Cultivator Nt EGT 100 electric
IH 251,2Row Mtd. garden tractor
IH4ooCyclo4Row IH 85 riding mower
JD494 Planter Sears6 HPriding mower
1H51016x7 Plain Drill Snow Blowers For Cadets

Little Giant Roll A Way
Elevator

Nl Spreader
MF 205 Spreader
WaldronDozer Blade w/IH

or JOMountings
JD Post Hole Digger
Sunmaster 890 Mower
Woods 0210 Mower
WoodsCadet 60Mower
Woods RB7 Blade

Combines & Comheads Woods MSRotary Cutter
IH 844 cornhead Walsh 300Gal. Sprayer
IH9I IH 580 Spreader

JD 13x7Drill
JDFB 1778Drill, 17x7
JD 1250Planter
MF 468 4-R Planter

Pickers
1H234
IH2ME
IH2MHD
Nl 2-Row Mounted

1H127 I
1H403 '

IHBlOl5' Grain Head
IH 227Corn Head
IH 429 CornHead on 403

IH 175 Spreader
IH 570 Spreader
IH 550 Spreader

r—This Week’s Special... •*-

{ NEW IH 284 TRACTOR
1 4 Wheel Drive, Dieselr
/ 28 Horsepower
) CALL FOR A SPECIAL PRICE!

SWOPE &

BASHORE, INC.
RDI, Myerstown, Pa.
Located 1 Mile S. of

Int. 78 & 6 Miles
N. of Myerstown on
Rt 645 in Frystown

PHONE: 717-933-4138
Area Codes 215A 717

Call Toll Free 1-800-692-7467

Wl2


